03/01/2022 16:32

CAIXA

Extrato por periodo

Cliente: UN DE P ATENDIMENTO UPA CURADO

Conta: 0045 | 003 | 00000904-0

Data: 03/01/2022 - 16:32

Més: Dezembro/2021

Periodo: 1 - 31

Extrato

Data Mov.

01/12/2021
03/12/2021
07/12/2021
07/12/2021
07/12/2021
07/12/2021
08/12/2021
13/12/2021
13/12/2021
16/12/2021
16/12/2021
20/12/2021
21/12/2021
27/12/2021
27/12/2021
27/12/2021

29/12/2021

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101

Nr. Doc.

000000

011723

031409

000033

071342

071345

071754

080948

131358

131517

161355

161430

200905

211539

270920

271006

112021

291612

Historico

SALDO ANTERIOR

CP ELECTRO

CP ELECTRO

CRED TED

CP ELECTRO

CP ELECTRO

CP ELECTRO

CP ELECTRO

CP ELECTRO

CP ELECTRO

CP ELECTRO

CP ELECTRO

CP ELECTRO

CP ELECTRO

CP ELECTRO

CP ELECTRO

DB CEST PJ

CP ELECTRO

Pessoas com deficiéncia auditiva: 0800 726 2492

Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104

https://internetbanking.caixa.gov.br/SIIBC/imprime_ext_periodo.processa?hdnDatalnicio=01/12/2021&hdnDataFinal=31/12/2021

int.ernet---Ba.nkling::::C:AlXa

Valor

0,00
269,80 D
991,30 D
5.000,00 C
229,00 D
150,00 D
315,44 D
1.106,88 D
74,00 D
120,00 D
62,79 D
72,90 D
4,05 D
200,00 D
355,50 D
138,00 D
99,00 D

75,00 D

Saldo
3.489,35C
3.219,55C
2.228,25C
7.228,25C
6.999,25 C
6.849,25 C
6.533,81 C
5.426,93 C
5.352,93 C
5.232,93C
5.170,14 C
5.097,24 C
5.093,19 C
4.893,19 C
4.537,69 C
4.399,69 C
4.300,69 C

4.225,69 C

17



